Model 140
www.vishay.com Vishay Spectrol
Revision: 27-Sep-2018 1 Document Number: 57097
For technical questions, contact: sferprecisionpot@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
1/2" (12.7 mm) Single - Turn Wirewound
Bushing Mount Type Precision Potentiometer

Load Life 900 h
Temperature Range -55 °C to +125 °C (operating)
ORDERING INFORMATION
1 4 0 B 0 3 5 0 2 X X X X
MODEL STYLE MECHANICAL OPTIONS FEATURES VALUE SPECIAL REQUEST
140 B:
bushing
0: stops, slotted shaft (std)
1: plain shaft
2: shaft lock
3: continuous rotation
4: combination 1 and 2
5: combination 1 and 3
6: combination 2 and 3
7: combination 1, 2, and 3
0: standard torque
1: center tap (10K max. Rt)
2: high torque
3: sealed construction
4: combination 1 and 2
5: combination 1 and 3
6: combination 2 and 3
7: combination 1, 2, and 3
470 = 47 
222 = 2.200 
103 = 10 k
For ohmic value
range see electrical
specification
Custom reference
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION (for information only)
140- 0- 3- 502 xxxx
MODEL MECHANICAL
OPTIONS FEATURES OHMIC VALUE SPECIAL
Model 140
www.vishay.com Vishay Spectrol
Revision: 27-Sep-2018 2 Document Number: 57097
For technical questions, contact: sferprecisionpot@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
POWER RATING CHART
DIMENSIONS in inches (millimeters)
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
PARAMETER
Rotation 330° ± 5°
Bearing Type
Torque (maximums)
Starting
Running
Dead Zone
SLEEVE BEARING
0.2 oz. - in (14.40 g - cm)
0.2 oz. - in (14.40 g - cm)
Not applicable
Weight 0.1 oz. maximum (2.84 g)
Stop Strength 5 in - lbs (5.76 kg - cm) static
Runouts (maximum)
Shaft (TIR)
Pilot Dia. (TIR)
Lateral (TIR)
Shaft End Play
Shaft Radial Play
0.002" (0.05 cm)
0.002" (0.05 cm)
0.003" (0.08 cm)
0.006" (0.15 cm)
0.003" (0.08 cm)
150°
60°
CENTER TAP AVAILABLE AS
SPEC STANDARD FEATURE
CENTER TAP OPTIONSHAFT LOCK OPTION
TOLERANCES: UNLESS